
 1 

 

 

 

 

  LEPHALALE MUNICIPALITY ERRATUM 

 
Please take note that the following Tenders were 
advertised with errors in the City Press on the 06th 

June 2021. 
 
The availability of tender documents closing on the 
07/07/2021 will be the 14/06/2021 not on the 14/07/2021 as 
advertised. 
 
The correct tender number for the Appointment of suitable 
service provider for conducting land use enquiry on the 
specific stands in Marapong extension 2, is T37/2020-2021 
Re-advert Ref 8/2/613 but not T12/2020-2021 Ref 8/2/588 as 
published. 
 
Tender No: T23/2020-2021 and T26/2020-2021 Re-adverts. 
T26/2020-2021 CIDB 1 EP PE/ 2 EP or higher. 
The following tenders have Local Content designation 
which was omitted on the advert: 
T29/2020-2021 Re-Advert 70% local content and T38/2020-
2021 Re-Advert 90% local content. 
For more information contacts SCM Division on 014 762 
1545/1603/1543. 

We apologies for any inconvenience caused. 
 
 
MM COCQUYT –MUNICIPAL MANAGER   


